
ESCALA DE SERVIÇO SIAV EXTRA - CARNAVAL 

DIA, 13 FEVEREIRO, 2021 

HORÁRIO DE 7H ÀS 15H 

01 André Custódio Bertoldo da Silva-MAT:17.585-4 

02 André de Oliveira Santos-MAT:17.775-0 

03 ELINALDO GOMES DA SILVA-MAT:17.624-9 

04 Jamerson Silva Bezerra-MAT:19.844-7 

05 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA-MAT:925.517-6 

06 JULIEN ROBSON GOMES BINAS 

07 Kátia Cecília Fragoso Guedes-MAT:22.022-1 

08 Magda Martins Santos de Souza Leão-MAT:925.722-5 

09 Marcos Ferreira de Amorim-MAT:19.115-9 

10 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.401-2 

11 Silvio Araújo Domingos-MAT:18.340-7 

12 SIMONE MARIA ALVES LIMA-MAT:01.460-5 

13  SÔNIA REGINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO-MAT:17.800-4 

14 Paulo Henrique Cavalcante Lins-MAT:19.962-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DIA 14 FEVEREIRO, 2021 (EXTRA CARNAVAL) 

HORÁRIO DE 7H ÀS 15H 

01 Alexandre Santos Souza-MAT:19.945-1 

02 Danúbio da Silva pinto-MAT:20.711-0 

03 Dinancy Claudio Gomes-MAT:18.413-6 

04 JOBENILDO DO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA-MAT:20.676-8 

05 JOSÉ PAULO DE SOUZA SILVA-MAT:925.517-6 

06 José Wallace Porciúncula de Almeida-MAT:18.349-0 

07 JULIANA EFIGENIA PARANHOS DE CARVALHO-MAT:24.026-5 

08 LOURENÇO ALFREDO DE MORAES CALHEIROS-MAT:925.369-6 

09 Magda Martins Santos de Souza Leão-MAT:925.722-5 

10 Marcos Ferreira Santos-MAT:19.119-1 

11 Orlando José de Araújo Filho-MAT:09.049-2 

12 PAULO SÉRGIO GOMES DE MENDONÇA-MAT:17.760-1 

13 Silvio Araújo Domingos-MAT:18.340-7 

14 Vânia Lúcia Silva de Carvalho-MAT:17.568-4 

15 Walter Silva dos Santos-MAT:925.584-2 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS18H 

01 Adailton Nunes da Silva-MAT:928.030-8 

02 Alberlon de Siqueira-MAT:925.510-9 

03 Alessandro Santos da Silva-MAT:20.645-8 

04 Amaro Augusto dos Santos Júnior-MAT:23.904-6 

05   AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA-01.312-9 

06 Edjane dos Santos Silva-MAT:928.552-0 

07 Flavius Cesar Silva Aranda -MAT:19.713-0 

08 Glaucio Alves da Silva-MAT:18.359-8 

09 Jamerson Silva Bezerra-MAT:19.844-7 

10 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA-MAT:10.313-6 

11 Kátia Cecília Fragoso Guedes-MAT:22.022-1 

12   SÔNIA REGINA SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO-MAT:17.800-4 

13 VALDERI DOS SANTOS LIMA-MAT:23.838-4 

14 Valdirene Gomes Neri Silva-MAT:19.940-0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DIA 15, FEVEREIRO, 2021 (EXTRA CARNAVAL) 

HORÁRIO DE 7H ÀS 15H 

01 Alessandro Santos da Silva-MAT:20.645-8 

02 Danúbio da Silva pinto-MAT:20.711-0 

03 EMIDIO LUIZ DE SOUZA NETO-MAT:20.424-2 

04 hygino borges da silva filho-MAT:23.971-2 

05 JOBENILDO DO NASCIMENTO DE LIMA-MAT:20.676-8 

06 JOSÉ ELSON DA SILVA-MAT:19.954-0 

07 Klésia Maria Araújo da Silva Dué-MAT:17.827-6 

08 LUCIANO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:17.634-6 

09 Nadja Silva dos Santos-MAT:925.700-4 

10 Orlando José de Araújo Filho-MAT:09.049-2 

11 Osiel Torres dos Santos-MAT:23.902-0 

12 Rozemberg Passos Peixoto-MAT:925.365-3 

13 Sérgio Nascimento dos Santos-MAT:22.011-6 

14 Vânia Lúcia Silva de Carvalho-MAT:17.568-4 

15 Walter Silva dos Santos-MAT:925.584-2 

 

 

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS18 

01 Alberlon de Siqueira-MAT:925.510-9 

02   AMARO DJALMA FERREIRA-01.312-9 

03 Eliseu Ferreira Araujo Junior-MAT:20.502-8 

04 Ivan Santana da Silva-MAT:17.823-3 

05 JOSÉ AURELIANO DA SILVA-MAT:10.313-6 

06 José Wallace Porciúncula de Almeida-MAT:18.349-0 

07 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA-MAT:02.165-2 

08 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.804-7 

09 LOURENÇO ALFREDO DE MORAES CALHEIROS-MAT:925.369-6 

10 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA-MAT:19.957-5 

11 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:925.367-0 

12 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE-MAT:928.069-3 

13 Valdirene Gomes Neri Silva-MAT:19.940-0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DIA 16, FEVEREIRO, 2021 (EXTRA CARNAVAL) 

HORÁRIO DE 7H ÀS 15H 

01 CLÉA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA-MAT:17.813-6 

02 José Antonio Macena-MAT:07.622-8 

03 JOSÉ ELSON DA SILVA-MAT:19.954-0 

04 JOSÉ JENIVAN OS SANTOS-MAT:17.780-6 

05 JOSENILDO SOARES NOGUEIRA-MAT:17.666-4 

06 JOSIVAL ISIDIO DA SILVA-MAT:02.165-2 

07 JOSIVALDO BEZERRA DA SILVA-MAT:17.804-7 

08 JULIANA EFIGENIA PARANHOS DE CARVALHO-MAT:24.026-5 

09 JULIEN ROBSON GOMES BINAS 

10 MARCIO RAIMUNDO FERREIRA RIBEIRO-MAT:20.724-1 

11 NEILTON GALDINO BERTO-MAT:18.363-6 

12 ROSEMARY DAMIÃO DOS SANTOS-MAT:18.401-2 

13 ROSENILDA LINS DE ANDRADE-MAT:928.069-3 

14 Sérgio Nascimento dos Santos-MAT:22.011-6 

 

HORÁRIO DE 10H ÀS18 

01 ADRIANO ALVES SILVA-MAT:20.771-3 

02 CLAUDEMIR FIDELIS DOS SANTOS-MAT:20.654-7 

03 Ivan Santana da Silva-MAT:17.823-3 

04 JOSÉ CÂNDIDO BARBOSA-MAT:18.369-5 

05 MAGDA CLEANE MACEDO DE LIMA-MAT:19.957-5 

06 NILSON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA-MAT:925.367-0 

 

 

 

 


